[bookmark: _Toc126747603]附件 2
[bookmark: _GoBack]4号宗地分类面积表
三门峡市陕州区                                                                     单位：公顷
	权属单位
	农用地
	建设用地
	未利用地
	合计
	备注

	
	耕地
	其中
	种植园用地
	其中
	林地
	其中
	交通运输用地
	其中
	其他土地
	其中
	工矿用地
	其中
	草地
	其中
	
	

	
	
	水浇地
	旱地
	
	果园
	
	乔木林地
	其他林地
	
	农村道路
	
	设施农用地
	田坎
	
	采矿用地
	
	其他草地
	
	

	大营镇五原村
	4.7503
	1.1921
	3.5582
	3.0786
	3.0786
	17.6979
	11.9488
	5.7491
	0.3371
	0.3371
	0.5311
	0.1200
	0.4111
	1.4227
	1.4227
	3.0403
	3.0403
	30.8580
	集体

	原店镇原店村
	5.9389
	5.9389
	
	0.2064
	0.2064
	0.6225
	
	0.6225
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.0333
	0.0333
	6.8011
	集体

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	10.6892
	7.1310
	3.5582
	3.2850
	3.2850
	18.3204
	11.9488
	6.3716
	0.3371
	0.3371
	0.5311
	0.1200
	0.4111
	1.4227
	1.4227
	3.0736
	3.0736
	37.6591
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